
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                    VARSITY BOYS DIV. 1
                                Team Results   Event No. 8
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    36  DAVIS SR.            (17:08  85:38)
===================================
  1      1  Matt         Petersen          M 12 1 DAVIS SR.            16:28
  2      5  Drew         Petersen          M 12 1 DAVIS SR.            17:05
  3      6  Trevor       Halsted           M 10 1 DAVIS SR.            17:05
  4      7  Dillon       Shaw              M 11 1 DAVIS SR.            17:06
  5     17  Bob          Riestenberg       M 11 1 DAVIS SR.            17:54
  6   ( 21) Grayson      Hough             M 11 1 DAVIS SR.            18:07

  2.    77  GRACE DAVIS          (17:47  88:55)
===================================
  1      2  Roberto      Rosas             M 11 1 GRACE DAVIS          16:45
  2      4  Chris        Izquierdo         M 12 1 GRACE DAVIS          17:03
  3     16  Jesse        Laura             M 11 1 GRACE DAVIS          17:53
  4     18  Kyle         Ward              M 11 1 GRACE DAVIS          17:59
  5     37  Austin       Stahl             M 10 1 GRACE DAVIS          19:15
  6   ( 44) Deminik      Velez             M 10 1 GRACE DAVIS          20:21
  7   ( 45) Romero       Valtierra         M  9 1 GRACE DAVIS          20:27

  3.    88  FRANKLIN (EG)        (17:57  89:44)
===================================
  1     10  Julian       Patterson         M 11 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        17:39
  2     14  Stefan       Fogleman          M 12 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        17:45
  3     15  Kyle         Edwards           M 12 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        17:46
  4     24  Demetri      Wilright          M 11 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        18:14
  5     25  Ryan         Miller            M 10 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        18:20
  6   ( 33) Alec         Benton            M 12 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        19:02
  7   ( 48) Luke         Morgan            M 11 1 FRANKLIN (EG)        21:09

  4.   102  KENNEDY              (18:08  90:40)
===================================
  1      3  Chris        Haworth           M 12 1 KENNEDY              16:55
  2      8  Chriss       Grimble           M 10 1 KENNEDY              17:21
  3     27  Michael      Rains             M 12 1 KENNEDY              18:32
  4     28  Gerardo      Dominguez         M 12 1 KENNEDY              18:41
  5     36  Marcus       Leaks             M 12 1 KENNEDY              19:11
  6   ( 40) Tyler        Gee               M 11 1 KENNEDY              19:30
  7   ( 42) Austin       Metz              M 10 1 KENNEDY              19:44

  5.   115  SHELDON              (18:20  91:39)
===================================
  1     11  James        Sconyers          M 12 1 SHELDON              17:39
  2     19  Will         Vance             M 12 1 SHELDON              18:04
  3     23  Philip       Satow             M 10 1 SHELDON              18:13
  4     30  Tyler        Freday            M 12 1 SHELDON              18:45
  5     32  Liem         Nguyen            M 12 1 SHELDON              18:58
  6   ( 41) Alvin        Chan              M 11 1 SHELDON              19:33
  7   ( 43) Luke         Parker            M 12 1 SHELDON              19:47

  6.   115  GALT                 (18:24  91:56)
===================================
  1      9  Josh         Evans             M 12 1 GALT                 17:36



  2     12  Arturo       Arriaga           M 12 1 GALT                 17:41
  3     26  Austin       Blake             M 10 1 GALT                 18:32
  4     29  Matt         Freitag           M 11 1 GALT                 18:43
  5     39  Jason        Coupe             M 11 1 GALT                 19:24
  6   ( 46) Eddy         Button            M 11 1 GALT                 20:37
  7   ( 47) Bradly       Brown             M 11 1 GALT                 20:42

  7.   120  MODESTO              (18:24  91:56)
===================================
  1     13  Jamasen      Rodriguez         M 10 1 MODESTO              17:42
  2     20  Andrew       Serpa             M 12 1 MODESTO              18:06
  3     22  Owen         Deming            M 12 1 MODESTO              18:08
  4     31  Nic          Heese             M 12 1 MODESTO              18:57
  5     34  Andrew       Musca             M 10 1 MODESTO              19:03
  6   ( 35) Stephen      Avila             M 11 1 MODESTO              19:05
  7   ( 38) David        Kelly             M 11 1 MODESTO              19:19

                    ===================================================
                                   VARSITY BOYS DIV. 1
                              Individual Results  Event No. 8
                        state meet: 2 teams & 5 individual,  top 12
                    ===================================================

Place TmPl No.  Fname        Lname          Sex Yr  Div School          Time  
===== ==== ==== ============ ============== === === === =============== ===== 
    1    1  157 Matt         Petersen         M  12 1   DAVIS SR.       16:28  T 
    2    2  225 Roberto      Rosas            M  11 1   GRACE DAVIS     16:45  T 
    3    3  239 Chris        Haworth          M  12 1   KENNEDY         16:55  I 
    4       342 Kurt         Ruegg            M  11 1   NAPA            16:59  I 
    5    4  223 Chris        Izquierdo        M  12 1   GRACE DAVIS     17:03  T 
    6       103 Matthew      Pence            M  12 1   ARMIJO          17:04  I 
    7    5  156 Drew         Petersen         M  12 1   DAVIS SR.       17:05  T 
    8    6  143 Trevor       Halsted          M  10 1   DAVIS SR.       17:05  T 
    9    7  160 Dillon       Shaw             M  11 1   DAVIS SR.       17:06  T 
   10       169 Jesse        Vasquez          M  12 1   EDISON          17:14  I 
   11    8  238 Chriss       Grimble          M  10 1   KENNEDY         17:21  I 
   12       369 kieren       Broussard        M  11 1   RODRIGUEZ       17:30    
   13       280 Aaron        Cardinio         M  12 1   LODI            17:35    
   14    9  217 Josh         Evans            M  12 1   GALT            17:36    
   15       283 Lucas        Velasquez        M  12 1   LOS BANOS       17:38    
   16   10  198 Julian       Patterson        M  11 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   17:39    
   17   11  394 James        Sconyers         M  12 1   SHELDON         17:39    
   18   12  212 Arturo       Arriaga          M  12 1   GALT            17:41    
   19   13  329 Jamasen      Rodriguez        M  10 1   MODESTO         17:42    
   20   14  188 Stefan       Fogleman         M  12 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   17:45    
   21       180 Daniel       Nickerson        M  11 1   FOLSOM          17:45    
   22   15  187 Kyle         Edwards          M  12 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   17:46    
   23       111 Sean         Gomes            M  10 1   BEYER           17:52    
   24   16  224 Jesse        Laura            M  11 1   GRACE DAVIS     17:53  T 
   25   17  159 Bob          Riestenberg      M  11 1   DAVIS SR.       17:54  T 
   26   18  229 Kyle         Ward             M  11 1   GRACE DAVIS     17:59  T 
   27       112 Max          Wu               M  12 1   BEYER           18:01    
   28   19  397 Will         Vance            M  12 1   SHELDON         18:04    
   29   20  331 Andrew       Serpa            M  12 1   MODESTO         18:06    
   30   21  146 Grayson      Hough            M  11 1   DAVIS SR.       18:07  T 



   31   22  316 Owen         Deming           M  12 1   MODESTO         18:08    
   32   23  393 Philip       Satow            M  10 1   SHELDON         18:13    
   33   24  203 Demetri      Wilright         M  11 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   18:14    
   34   25  195 Ryan         Miller           M  10 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   18:20    
   35   26  213 Austin       Blake            M  10 1   GALT            18:32    
   36   27  244 Michael      Rains            M  12 1   KENNEDY         18:32    
   37   28  234 Gerardo      Dominguez        M  12 1   KENNEDY         18:41    
   38       341 Ted          Doshier          M  12 1   NAPA            18:42    
   39   29  218 Matt         Freitag          M  11 1   GALT            18:43    
   40   30  388 Tyler        Freday           M  12 1   SHELDON         18:45    
   41   31  319 Nic          Heese            M  12 1   MODESTO         18:57    
   42   32  391 Liem         Nguyen           M  12 1   SHELDON         18:58    
   43   33  185 Alec         Benton           M  12 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   19:02    
   44   34  324 Andrew       Musca            M  10 1   MODESTO         19:03    
   45   35  313 Stephen      Avila            M  11 1   MODESTO         19:05    
   46   36  240 Marcus       Leaks            M  12 1   KENNEDY         19:11    
   47   37  226 Austin       Stahl            M  10 1   GRACE DAVIS     19:15  T 
   48   38  321 David        Kelly            M  11 1   MODESTO         19:19    
   49   39  216 Jason        Coupe            M  11 1   GALT            19:24    
   50   40  236 Tyler        Gee              M  11 1   KENNEDY         19:30    
   51   41  387 Alvin        Chan             M  11 1   SHELDON         19:33    
   52   42  242 Austin       Metz             M  10 1   KENNEDY         19:44    
   53   43  392 Luke         Parker           M  12 1   SHELDON         19:47    
   54   44  228 Deminik      Velez            M  10 1   GRACE DAVIS     20:21  T 
   55   45  227 Romero       Valtierra        M   9 1   GRACE DAVIS     20:27  T 
   56       414 Dylan        Butterbaugh      M  12 1   VINTAGE         20:29    
   57       416 Michael      Deck             M  11 1   VINTAGE         20:30    
   58   46  215 Eddy         Button           M  11 1   GALT            20:37    
   59   47  214 Bradly       Brown            M  11 1   GALT            20:42    
   60   48  197 Luke         Morgan           M  11 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   21:09    
   61       417 Rudy         Reyes            M  12 1   VINTAGE         21:24    
   62       418 Zach         Wagner           M  12 1   VINTAGE         21:29    
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